24 www.heralighting.com
TapeEven-LED
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc
t D

Size Length (L) Lumen Power
Segment
A
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
( 10mm (5/16”) )
Available Options Necessary Accessories on Page 41
MODEL LENGTH POWER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY CRI
PART NO.
(3000 K)
PART NO.
(4000 K)
TapeEven-LED 196" (5m) roll 3.44 W/ft 329 lm/ft 90 lm/W >90 TAPE/TE25/196/3000 TAPE/TE25/196/4000
TapeEven-LED 2.5" - 194"* 3.44 W/ft 329 lm/ft 90 lm/W >90 TAPE/TE25/**/3000 TAPE/TE25/**/4000
*Custom length **Use configurator to identify completed part
number
Compatible Drivers on Page 38
LI

Rocker Switch PS24V/SWITCH/RS/H
Rocker Switch, DC plug
PS24V/SWITCH/RS/
DC1224/H
Terminal Block PS24V/TB
Terminal Block, DC plug PS24V/TB/DC/Y
24 V Occupancy Switch PS24V/SW/OC
Sensor Switch IRSWITCH/H
Sensor Switch, Dimmable IRSWITCH/H/D
Power cord locking clip CLIP/24V/CCPC
Optional Accessories
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3”* TAPE/B/CC03/ST
White 6” TAPE/B/CC06/ST
White 12” TAPE/B/CC12/ST
Power Cords
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3”* TAPE/B/PC3/ST
White 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST
White 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST
White 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST
White 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST
Black 3”* TAPE/B/PC3/ST/BL
Black 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST/BL
Black 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST/BL
Black 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST/BL
Black 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST/BL
TapeEven-LEDCStick-LED
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
"U" channel, 78" EXT1
45 Degree channel, 78" EXT4